
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS3)

117 Julian Haller m 08.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 9,90 1

104 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 9,94 2

83 Alexander Fiedler m 26.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,16 3

99 Georg Fraberger m 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,31 4

142 David Wittmann m 14.01.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 10,37 5

146 Nico Knoll m 25.06.2010 VS Langau vs3 10,37 5

102 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,53 7

85 Amr Maanieh m 28.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,16 8

105 Sven Kremser m 04.08.2010 VS Horn vs3 11,18 9

106 Lorenz Kroat m 28.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 11,44 10

79 Alexander Böhm m 18.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,56 11

109 Simon Mack m 10.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,62 12

119 Felix Kirnbauer m 17.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,87 13

103 Leon Hofbauer m 22.02.2010 VS Horn vs3 11,94 14

114 Jayden Baldreich m 23.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 12,18 15

123 Anis Smajic m 14.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 12,56 16

88 Abdulleh Saed m 17.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 13,65 17

VS3 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS3)

124 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 10,20 1

156 Lena Gerstorfer f 28.09.2009 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 10,56 2

140 Lara Fidesser f 12.12.2009 VS Eggenburg vs3 10,60 3

98 Franziska Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,63 4

81 Kimberly Ebner f 16.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 10,91 5

46 Clarissa Kopsa f 01.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,94 6

82 Karoline Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 10,94 6

100 Helena Friedrich f 23.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,16 8

111 Julia Pucher f 04.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,16 8

108 Maja Macek f 14.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,40 10

116 Sara Gruber f 13.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,56 11

113 Emelie Susic f 19.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 11,65 12

150 Valentina Lintner f 02.10.2009 VS Brunn an der Wild vs3 11,78 13

122 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 11,97 14

141 Lara Überreiter f 01.04.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 12,00 15

157 Annabell Haimerl f 28.06.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 12,19 16

89 Marissa Warnung f 05.01.2010 VS Horn vs3 12,25 17

50 Rokhsar Kabiri f 25.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 12,44 18

86 Emilija Mitrovic f 24.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 12,62 19

115 Vivian Fabienne Fux f 17.06.2010 VS Horn vs3 13,69 20

VS3 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

119 Felix Kirnbauer m 17.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 3,48 1

117 Julian Haller m 08.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 3,36 2

142 David Wittmann m 14.01.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 3,17 3

104 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 3,14 4

146 Nico Knoll m 25.06.2010 VS Langau vs3 3,12 5

99 Georg Fraberger m 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,90 6

83 Alexander Fiedler m 26.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,84 7

85 Amr Maanieh m 28.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,83 8

102 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,75 9

79 Alexander Böhm m 18.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,71 10

106 Lorenz Kroat m 28.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,35 11

105 Sven Kremser m 04.08.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,16 12

109 Simon Mack m 10.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,12 13

123 Anis Smajic m 14.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,06 14

88 Abdulleh Saed m 17.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,00 15

VS3 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

140 Lara Fidesser f 12.12.2009 VS Eggenburg vs3 3,49 1

156 Lena Gerstorfer f 28.09.2009 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 3,40 2

124 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 3,29 3

82 Karoline Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 3,09 4

122 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,88 5

81 Kimberly Ebner f 16.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,77 6

98 Franziska Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,70 7

143 Emilia Figl f 15.07.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 2,69 8

116 Sara Gruber f 13.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,66 9

89 Marissa Warnung f 05.01.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,49 10

100 Helena Friedrich f 23.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,48 11

113 Emelie Susic f 19.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,47 12

111 Julia Pucher f 04.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,39 13

141 Lara Überreiter f 01.04.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 2,37 14

108 Maja Macek f 14.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,30 15

115 Vivian Fabienne Fux f 17.06.2010 VS Horn vs3 2,23 16

157 Annabell Haimerl f 28.06.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 2,21 17

46 Clarissa Kopsa f 01.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 2,15 18

150 Valentina Lintner f 02.10.2009 VS Brunn an der Wild vs3 1,81 19

86 Emilija Mitrovic f 24.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 1,76 20

50 Rokhsar Kabiri f 25.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 1,50 21

VS3 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

142 David Wittmann m 14.01.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 32,60 1

117 Julian Haller m 08.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 28,40 2

146 Nico Knoll m 25.06.2010 VS Langau vs3 27,35 3

83 Alexander Fiedler m 26.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 26,70 4

106 Lorenz Kroat m 28.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 23,40 5

105 Sven Kremser m 04.08.2010 VS Horn vs3 21,00 6

79 Alexander Böhm m 18.12.2009 VS Horn vs3 20,70 7

102 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 20,50 8

103 Leon Hofbauer m 22.02.2010 VS Horn vs3 20,35 9

88 Abdulleh Saed m 17.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 19,45 10

119 Felix Kirnbauer m 17.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 19,35 11

85 Amr Maanieh m 28.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 18,60 12

109 Simon Mack m 10.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 18,30 13

123 Anis Smajic m 14.08.2009 VS Horn vs3 18,10 14

114 Jayden Baldreich m 23.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 17,85 15

99 Georg Fraberger m 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs3 17,05 16

104 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 15,00 17

VS3 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

140 Lara Fidesser f 12.12.2009 VS Eggenburg vs3 23,65 1

157 Annabell Haimerl f 28.06.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 21,60 2

124 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 20,85 3

100 Helena Friedrich f 23.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 19,90 4

143 Emilia Figl f 15.07.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 19,25 5

141 Lara Überreiter f 01.04.2010 VS Eggenburg vs3 18,65 6

108 Maja Macek f 14.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 18,30 7

150 Valentina Lintner f 02.10.2009 VS Brunn an der Wild vs3 16,55 8

156 Lena Gerstorfer f 28.09.2009 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 14,50 9

89 Marissa Warnung f 05.01.2010 VS Horn vs3 14,20 10

122 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 14,20 10

81 Kimberly Ebner f 16.04.2010 VS Horn vs3 14,05 12

113 Emelie Susic f 19.03.2010 VS Horn vs3 13,65 13

98 Franziska Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 13,60 14

115 Vivian Fabienne Fux f 17.06.2010 VS Horn vs3 13,50 15

111 Julia Pucher f 04.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 13,40 16

82 Karoline Fallmann f 29.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 12,75 17

86 Emilija Mitrovic f 24.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 9,65 18

116 Sara Gruber f 13.09.2009 VS Horn vs3 9,25 19

50 Rokhsar Kabiri f 25.11.2009 VS Horn vs3 9,20 20

46 Clarissa Kopsa f 01.10.2009 VS Horn vs3 8,75 21

VS3 Results from Competition Rounders


